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JOHN McLABEN

19 .3 .73  -  31 .3 .73

TTTLE

STILL LIFE WITH FERN
HOUSES IN A PARK
RAILWAY STATION LOURSNCO MARQUES

SOUTH OF TANGA
STILL LIFE WITTI AMARYLLES
RAILWAY STATION LOURENCO MARQUES
FISIIING BOATS
WI{ALE CATCHES - CAPE TOWN
CAPE MALAY QUARTER
NIJDE
ALFRED BASIN CAPE TOWN
CAPE TOWN DOCKS AND TOWER
CAPE TOWN MALAY QUARTER
MOORINGS UNDER TABLE MOI]NTAIN
CAFE ALFRESCO _ PARIS
MONTMARTE
PORTOFINO
BEACH AT RAPOLLO
LA PLAGE
IN ZANZIBAT
WINDOW IN THE MONTMARTE
IN TTIE LOWVELD
TIIE VERMILION EWER
THE BLUE EWER
STILL LIFE WIfiI FRUITS
DOCKS CAPE TOWN
MADEIRA
BARBERTON TRANSVAAL
STILL LIFE WITH BOTTLES
STTLL LIFE WITTI LEMONS
MALAY FRUIT VENDOR
A STREET IN THE LOWVE LD
AMARYLLES (On loan)

PRICE

R315 .00
R2?5.00
R315 .00
R335 .00
R395. 00
R205 .00
R240.00
R240. 00
R240.00
R320 .00
R215.00
R245.00
R240.00
R240.00
R240.00
Rl75. 00
R225 .00
R245.00
R245.00
R175 .00
R350.00
R245.00
R215 .00
R260.00
R265.00
R240.00
R225.00
R215.00
R215 .00
R215 .00
R245.00
R245 .00
N.  F .  S .

l

.,-{

a


